Printing time:10:19
MONDAY, 07.10.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozat GuTaEE:w(s}vE::f Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teams to é:.zf\; I%E%'Ez
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:00/11768 GRE2B|AST.TR.II PAE CHAN. 2.50|3.25]2.70|4.10 | 4.40|7.75|8.50 | 1.85| 1.85 | 3.15| 2.75[4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
15:00/11774/ GRE2ADIAGORAS KAMPAN. 2.05|3.05|3.803.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
16:00| 1239 BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |ETAR 1.5013.70]7.00f2.30|13.0]3.60 | 27.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.60 | 1.87 ] 1.67 | 4.30] 3.30 | 19.02.20 | 2.701.70 | 6.00
16:00| 1240 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II MONTANA 2.60|2.95]2.804.404.809.00|9.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40[4.90 |3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|8.50|2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
16:00| 4526 |ROM 2 |BIHOR OR. U CRAIOVA 4.00/3.30]/1.9016.75]3.05]13.0|5.80]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 6.50 | 5.90 ] 2.60 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.252.00 | 2.65]3.90 | 2.15
16:00| 5667 [NOR3 |VIKING Il EIK TONS. 9.50|6.25]1.22112.0|1.45 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.621.72
16:00| 5933 /ARM 1 |BKMA ALASHKERT 4.0013.45/1.8516.0012.90|11.0|5.40]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90 | 5.50]2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 5.30 [ 1.83 | 2.30|3.30 | 1.82
16:30/11764/GRE2B|ILIOUPOL. PANACHAL. 2.15/3.05/3.45]3.60|5.80]6.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.90

17:00/11869 AR1W |PLATENS.W ROSARIO W 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10 | 5.008.00 | 9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40|4.70 | 3.4512.20 | 7.25] 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.852.70 | 3.20

17:00/11895AR1W |URQUIZA W INDEPEN.W 1.53/3.80|6.00)2.35/10.0]3.80|20.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50 | 1.85]1.65|4.10|2.95| 14.0 [ 2.00 | 2.45[1.67 | 5.00

17:00| 3683 | JORLC|MAAN AL HUS.I. 9.504.8011.30|17.0|1.82138.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0 | 13.0/3.35/19.0] 1.42 | 3.1512.05 | 2.355.90 | 1.37
18:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |WEST ARM. GANDAZSAR 1.90/3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60]5.20|10.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.502.10{9.00 [1.60 | 1.90 {1.75| 2.70
19:00/11896/ DEUW |LEVERKU.W JENAW 1.1019.00|14.01.30|22.0/1.70|65.012.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15]3.50 | 22.0 1 2.15|2.30 [ 1.13 | 5.60
19:00/11916/NO4G6|KONGS. Il ELVERUM 3.60|4.30|1.705.20 | 2.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 11.32
19:00{12133NO4G2/START Il VIGOR 1.3714.90|6.25(1.75 | 8.50 4.1011.15|1.42 1.30]1.35
19:00[12409 EST 2 |PAIDE U21 LEV.T.M21 3.80|4.40 | 1.65]5.40 | 2.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
19:00| 2728 |[SRB 2 [SMEDEREVO  |INDJIJA 2.25|3.00/3.3013.70 | 5.70 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10/2.90
19:45[11753 URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P ATENAS 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.806.75|10.01.47[2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.00] 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
19:45| 4339 |RUS 2 [SOKOL S. ROTOR 2.65)|2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.00 1 9.00f1.41)2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.70 | 2.35 1 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
20:00111917|NO4G3|/ASSIDEN SARPS. I 2.65|3.80|2.204.00 | 3.30 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
20:00| 4527 |IROM 2 |CSIKSZER. FOCSANI 1.2715.0010.5[1.75|18.0|2.35| 55.012.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.45] 1.45|3.20 [ 3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55|1.37 | 6.75
20:00|5523 |DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE KOLDLIF 2.35]3.2012.90]3.80]4.90|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.05|6.75]2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.45]|2.40 | 2.85
20:00|5677 |INOR3 |VALER.Il GJOVIK 2.10|3.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
20:30(11892 BELRA|WEST.M21 W.BEV.M21 2.50|3.70 | 2.35]3.80 | 3.50 2.371.45]2.10 1.421.65
20:30| 3684 | JORLC|AL JAZ.A. AL WIHDAT 7.5014.3011.40114.0]2.00132.02.90|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50(11.0/10.0/2.95|18.0] 1.55|3.451.90 | 2.255.00 | 1.47
21:00111750/ ARG4K|CA ATLAS R.PILAR 2.55|2.90]2.904.30|5.009.00|9.00f1.41[2.70 | 5.40|3.80)5.10 |3.70)2.35 | 8.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
21:00111751 ARG4K CLAYPOLE CLU.LUJAN 2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50] 2.55 | 10.52.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:0011880 BELRA|L.LOU.M21 LIEGE M21 1.80|4.00|3.35[2.60 | 4.90 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.35]1.47
21:00/11881/AR1W |RACING W F.OESTEW 1.565)13.60|6.25[12.40|10.5]13.90 | 22.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97]1.67 | 4.40]2.95|15.0/2.10|2.60[1.75| 5.70
21:00111903 EN123 |READ.M21 NORW.M21 2.25|3.80]2.603.35|3.90 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.301.37
21:00111904/EN123 |SUND.M21 DERBY M21 1.5014.50|4.80)2.05|6.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35]1.37
21:00| 1476 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD COMUNLA. 2.55|2.95|2.85]4.304.90]9.00 | 9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70[2.25|7.50|2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
21:00|1495 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS RIVADAVIA 2.7013.00|2.904.60|5.00]9.50 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 3.90|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0/2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.30
21:30]1141 |ITA3A |FERALSP. ALBINOL. 1.803.35/4.40[2.90|7.25|5.50| 14.0] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.80 | 11.02.15|2.80 | 2.10 | 4.50
21:30/1169 |ITA3B |TERNANA CAMPOBAS. 1.3814.30|8.00(2.00|15.0]2.90|35.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.20 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.703.35|22.0 | 2.25 | 2.65 [ 1.55 | 6.25
21:30/1190 |ITA3C |CROTONE AVELLINO 2.45|3.10]2.85|4.10]4.908.00 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.20 | 3.30[2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
22:00111754 URU 2 |CERRITO MONT.CITY 5.70|3.4511.62110.5]2.5518.0 | 4.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.40/10.0 /8.0013.10 (13.0]1.77 | 5.70 | 2.25 | 2.855.90 | 1.97
22:00112062 ENG 4 |BRADFORD NEWPORT 1.55/3.80|5.80)2.25|9.00)3.50|17.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]12.20 | 1.72]1.60 | 3.70| 2.55 [ 11.0[1.73 | 2.10 [ 1.55 | 3.90

22:0012277 BRA C |AM.RN M20 RETRO M20 3.70|3.45]1.9215.50|3.00110.0 | 5.30|2.19|1.60 | 2.55| 2.404.90 | 4.3012.10 |9.00| 1.67 | 4.70|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.65 | 1.75

22:00/1407 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. SANT.MOR. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15

22:00/1408 |CHIL2 |[MAGALANES |ANTOFAG. 1.95/3.35/3.70(3.10|5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 [ 1.78 | 2.25[1.97 | 3.10
23:00111897|JAM 1 |CAVALIER DUNBEHOL. 1.67 3.50|5.10[2.55|7.75]4.20 | 15.0 ] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.40 | 1.92]1.70 |4.30 | 2.50 | 12.0 [1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.67 | 3.80
23:15|1287 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. .PALMIRA 3.25|3.2512.1515.40|3.509.50 | 6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80| 3.00/5.70 | 4.60]2.259.00] 1.95|6.50 [ 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.25
23:30[11918 COLIW|D.CALIW ALIANZA W 1.565|3.90|5.60[2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55 | 11.0[1.63 | 1.98 [1.47 | 3.50
23:3012401|COLIW |FERROV.W PENAROL W 1.4514.1016.7512.10|11.013.15|27.0]12.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.502.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25| 1.50 | 4.60
23:30/1499 [ECU 1 [MACARA DELFIN 1.85]3.304.20(3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00[2.75]10.5[2.15|2.80 | 2.15| 4.30
00:00| 1524 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD ESTUDIAN. 2.90/12.95|2.705.00 | 4.60]9.50 | 9.50 [1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90 | 6.25 | 4.70|2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.30
00:3011898 URU 2 |RENTISTAS URUG.M. 2.90|2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.50]2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
00:45|1500 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. ROSARIO 2.45|3.05|3.1514.10|5.508.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.90|5.00 | 3.70(2.30 | 7.75] 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.80
00:55111899 JAM 1 |M.PLEAS. RACING U. 1.37/4.40|8.00f1.98|15.0/2.80|33.0)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.10 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 3.35 | 22.0 [ 2.25 | 2.50 [ 1.52 | 6.00
00:55|1384 DIVIN |[ENCARNAC. INDEP.FBC 2.05]3.2013.60]3.35|6.006.25| 10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.203.70 | 2,751 1.92 |1 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
02:00111900 ME1W |ATL. LW LEON W 5.10|3.90]1.55]7.25]2.30|15.0|3.70|1.75[1.85|3.10|2.75|6.75|7.25[2.60 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 4.10 | 1.67
02:00/11920/COLIW|IND.D.v.W SANT.FE W 1.95/3.50|3.50(3.00|5.30|5.30|9.00]2.55|1.45|2.15| 2.05]|2.45|2.15]1.60 | 4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65[1.62 | 2.30
02:00112001|COLIW|GUA. A. W SANT.M. W 4.30/3.60|1.75[6.50 | 2.65]11.0/4.30]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]5.40 | 4.80]2.05|9.50|1.57 [4.10|1.48 | 1.75|2.65 | 1.52
02:00(1277 |COL 1 |FORTALEZA JAGUAR.C. 1.8013.35/4.4012.90|7.2515.50 | 14.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.40 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00]2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
02:00/1400 |CHIL1 |COBRELOA COPIAPO 2.20|3.30/3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 |9.001.85[1.85|3.15|2.75[3.45|2.80| 1.87 | 6.25]2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
02:00/1409 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. SANTIAGO 2.90|3.2012.3514.90|3.8019.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/5.303.99012.15/8.00]2.05|6.75|1.85|2.452.85 | 2.40
02:00|1479 |ARG3 |EXCURSIO. LOS ANDES 1.68 3.45|5.10[2.65|8.50|4.80| 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25|2.20) 1.82 | 5.60 [ 3.00 | 12.0 [ 2.20 | 2.852.00 | 5.10
02:10|1478 |ARG 2 |FERRO O. NUEVA CH. 2.15/3.10/3.40]3.50 | 5.70]6.75|10.0 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.00 | 2.95]2.05 | 6.75]|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 ] 2.45 | 3.60
02:4512430 AR3P1 BELGR.S. GIMN.CDU (1:2) 1.4014.10/8.00f2.05|15.0/3.05|35.0|1.722.00 | 3.60|2.90|2.35|1.70] 1.62 | 3.99[3.35|22.02.30 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
03:00/1513 |ARG 1 |A.TUCUMAN TIGRE 2.05|3.2014.003.40 | 6.756.75| 13.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.10 | 2.85]2.05 |6.75]2.85|11.0[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
03:00/1530 |BRA 2 |GOIAS SANTOS 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.109.00 | 8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
03:00(1535 |BRA 2 |[SPORT R. CEARA CE 2.10]3.25]3.3513.40 | 5.506.50 | 10.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00}3.50 | 2.7511.95 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
03:05|1477 |ARG 2 |DEP.MORON  |GIMNAS.M. 3.10|3.002.3515.403.90110.0|7.75|1.41[2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80)6.25 |5.10)2.35 | 9.50] 2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
03:30111901/JAM 1 IMONTEGO ARNETT G. 2.45]3.30]2.7013.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.00/1.96|1.75]2.90| 2.55|3.70 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.952.15 | 2.35
04:00[{1279 |COL 1 |DEP.PER. DEP.TOL. 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90|9.50|7.75|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80]2.35|9.50]2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.65

04:00|1796 | COS2A UR.CORON. ANTIOQUIA 1.45/4.00|7.00(2.15]|12.0]3.15|27.011.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.30 | 1.70 ] 1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45 [ 1.57 | 5.40

04:05(11902 ME1W |PACHUCAW  |MONTERR.W 2.15|3.70 1 2.803.40 | 4.60|6.00 | 8.00f1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.503.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35

04:30|1432 |PAN 1 |CA INDEP. UMECIT 1.75|3.40|4.60[2.80|8.00]5.20|14.0]|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]3.10 | 2.25]|1.82|5.90|2.75|12.0 | 2.05| 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50




